Copyrighted Material

CONTENTS

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS

INTRODUCTION

CHAPTER ONE
The “Constitution” in American Civil Religion

CHAPTER TWO
The Moral Dimension of Constitutional Faith

CHAPTER THREE
Loyalty Oaths: The Creedal Affirmations of
Constitutional Faith

CHAPTER FOUR
Constitutional “Attachment”: Identifying the Content
of One’s Commitment

CHAPTER FIVE
The Law School, the Faith Community, and the
Professing of Law

CHAPTER SIX
Conclusion: Adding One’s Signature to the Constitution

NOTES
AFTERWORD TO THE 2011 EDITION

INDEX

— vii —

ix

54

90

122

155

180
195
245
257





