CONTENTS

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS	ix
INTRODUCTION	3
CHAPTER ONE	
The "Constitution" in American Civil Religion	9
CHAPTER TWO	
The Moral Dimension of Constitutional Faith	54
CHAPTER THREE	
Loyalty Oaths: The Creedal Affirmations of	
Constitutional Faith	90
CHAPTER FOUR	
Constitutional "Attachment": Identifying the Content	
of One's Commitment	122
CHAPTER FIVE	
The Law School, the Faith Community, and the	
Professing of Law	155
CHAPTER SIX	
Conclusion: Adding One's Signature to the Constitution	180
NOTES	195
AFTERWORD TO THE 2011 EDITION	245
INDEX	257